Part number Part description and detail
C18 G
120 Å Pore Size, Stainless Steel
2C185-25L02SG C18G x 2.5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 50 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, Stainless Steel with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-05L02S C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 50 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-03M46SG C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 100 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-03N46S C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-05L46SG C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 50 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-05M46S C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 100 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-05N46S C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-05N46SG C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-05R46S C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-05R46SG C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-03G04S C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 4.0 mm ID, Stainless Steel PK3 ProteCol HPLC Guard Column PK3
2C185-05G04S C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 4.0 mm ID, Stainless Steel PK3 ProteCol HPLC Guard Column PK3
120 Å Pore Size, PEEK Coated
2C185-05N02PG C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, PEEK Coated with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-03L46P C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 50 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C185-05R46P C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
200 Å Pore Size, Stainless Steel
2C181-03N46S C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 200Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C181-03G02S C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 200Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, Stainless Steel PK3 ProteCol HPLC Guard Column PK3
200 Å Pore Size, PEEK Coated
2C181-03N46P C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 200Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
300 Å Pore Size, PEEK Coated
2C184-05N46P C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 300 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C184-05R46P C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 300 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
300 Å Pore Size, PEEKsil
2C184-03G30K C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 300 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 300 μm ID, PEEKsil ProteCol HPLC Guard Column PK3
2C184-05T15K C18G x 5 μm Particle Size x 300 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 150 μm ID, PEEKsil ProteCol HPLC Trap Column
2C184-03T30K C18G x 3 μm Particle Size x 300 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 300 μm ID, PEEKsil ProteCol HPLC Trap Column
C18H
120 Å Pore Size, Stainless Steel
2C182-05N46S C18H x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C182-05N46SG C18H x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C182-05R46S C18H x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C182-03G02S C18H x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Guard Column PK3
2C182-05G04S C18H x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 4.0 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Guard Column PK3
120 Å Pore Size, PEEK Coated
2C182-05N02P C18H x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C182-05N46P C18H x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C182-05R46P C18H x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
Separations | HPLC column ProteCol® C18
Turn imagination into results
PART NUMBERS
Part number Part description and detail
C18 P
120 Å Pore Size, PEEK Coated
2POL-03M02P C18P x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 100 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2POL-05M02PG C18P x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 100 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, PEEK Coated with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2POL-03N46P C18P x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2POL-03N46PG C18P x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2POL-05R46P C18P x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
120 Å Pore Size, PEEKsil
2POL-03T15K C18P x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 150 μm ID, PEEKsil ProteCol HPLC Trap Column
2POL-03T30K C18P x 3 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 300 μm ID, PEEKsil ProteCol HPLC Trap Column
2POL-05T30K C18P x 5 μm Particle Size x 120 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 300 μm ID, PEEKsil ProteCol HPLC Trap Column
C18 Q
100 Å Pore Size, Stainless Steel
2C183-03L02SG C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 50 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, Stainless Steel with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-03N02SG C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, Stainless Steel with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-03N46S C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-05N46S C18Q x 5 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-05R46S C18Q x 5 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-05G04S C18Q x 5 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 4.0 mm ID, Stainless Steel ProteCol HPLC Guard Column PK3
100 Å Pore Size, PEEK Coated
2C183-03L46P C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 50 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-03L46PG C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 50 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-03M02P C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 100 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-03N02P C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-03N03P C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 3.0 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-03N46PG C18Q x 3 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated with Guard ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-05N02P C18Q x 5 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-05N46P C18Q x 5 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 150 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-05R02P C18Q x 5 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 2.1 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
2C183-05R46P C18Q x 5 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 250 mm Length x 4.6 mm ID, PEEK Coated ProteCol HPLC Column
100 Å Pore Size, PEEKsil
2C183-05T15K C18Q x 5 μm Particle Size x 100 Å Pore Size, 10 mm Length x 150 μm ID, PEEKsil ProteCol HPLC Trap Column
Separations | HPLC column ProteCol® C18 continued
P
D
P
N
-1
03
6-
G
_R
ev
C
 ©
 T
ra
ja
n
S
ci
en
tif
ic
 a
nd
 M
ed
ic
al
 0
5/
20
18
For more information about this product visit www.trajanscimed.com or contact